Features
• Built using the advantages and compatibility
   of CMOS and IXYS HDMOSTM processes.
• Latch-Up Protected
• High Peak Output Current:  14A Peak
• Wide Operating Range: 4.5V to 35V
• -55 oC to 125 oC Extended Operating Temperature
Standard

TO-263 (CI) Outline 8-Pin DIP (PI) Outline
TO-263 (CI) Outline
Ordering Information
NOTE: Mounting or solder tabs on all
packages are connected to ground
Part Number Package Type Temp. Range
 IXDD414PI 8-Pin PDIP -55°C to +125°C
 IXDD414YI 5-Pin TO-263 -55°C to +125°C
 IXDD414CI 5-Pin TO-220 -55°C to +125°C
 IXDD414SI 14-Pin SOIC -55°C to +125°C
14-Pin SOIC (SI) Outline
email: info@littlediode.com  •   LittleDiode.com
Littlediode supplies new, hard to find or obsolete
electronic components and semiconductors all over